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Women / 4 / Jr E

Session: 3

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jessica Xu4084
Accel

9.200 8.925 9.5259.525 37.175
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Lynch4332
Technique

9.050 9.250 8.8509.000 36.150
3 1 7T 10 2 

2 

Haylee Nicole Aquino4244
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.525 9.3509.000 35.875
5 7T 7T 2 3 

3 

Jada Monjaras4076
Liberty

8.750 8.325 9.2759.300 35.650
7 10 2 3 4 

4 

Emma Williamson4208
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.950 8.9258.575 35.475
4 3 11 7 5 

5 

Kiara Zwick4281
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.025 9.0509.200 35.375
2 11 3 4 6 

6 

Arieanna Hooks4061
Rodina

8.550 8.650 8.9759.125 35.300
11 5 4 5T 7 

7 

Roxanne Landau4173
Luna

8.225 9.075 8.8758.950 35.125
14 2 9 9 8 

8 

Lindsay Yamamura4120
American

8.650 8.575 8.6259.050 34.900
8T 6 5T 13 9 

9 

Livia Langmade4024
Edge

8.450 8.525 8.7509.050 34.775
13 7T 5T 11 10 

10 

Keira Sheldon4055
Gymnastics Zone

8.625 8.425 8.6508.325 34.025
10 9 13 12 11 

11 

Chloe Nelson4240
Davis Diamonds

8.500 7.925 8.9758.550 33.950
12 13 12 5T 12 

12 

Kathleen Sheridan4239
Davis Diamonds

8.025 7.650 8.9008.700 33.275
15 15 10 8 13 

13 

Selene San Nicolas4297
North Bay

8.950 8.000 7.7257.725 32.400
6 12 14 15 14 

14 

Adrianna Altamirano4139
High Definition

8.650 7.775 8.4757.475 32.375
8T 14 15 14 15 

15 
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